
LOT 19
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

SCHWARTZ MARY K/WALDRIP CHARLES T
2132 INVERNESS ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0019-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 130,000 0 0 130,000

STANDARD
2

213,592
2,263

130,000
345,855

0
345,855

14 345,855
0

345,855
0

352,042

2274/1379 5/13/2019 WD U I 30 277,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALDRIP CHARLES T & L

SCHWARTZ MARY K & C

2237/1163 11/15/2018 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ELIZABETH P & M

WALDRIP CHARLES T &
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20121186 AC 4,180 06/20/2012

20053243 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 12/27/2005

5710 NEW CONSTR 68,075 12/06/1989

HX Base Yr

2132 INVERNESS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,770 120.1200 142.64 252,473 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.40 84.60

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1495

BAS 1,495 100 1,495 180,407

FGR 361 55 199 24,014

FOP 15 30 4 483

PTO 132 5 7 844

USP 216 30 65 7,844

2,219 1,770 213,592

BAS=[YR=1993] W15 USP=[YR=1993] N12 W18 PTO=[YR=1993] W11 S12
E11 N12$ S12 E18$ W29 S15  L2 D2  S4  D2 R2  S6 FGR=[YR=1993]
W1 S19 E19 N16 FOP=[YR=1993] E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 W18$ E23 S5 E10
S8 E4 S2 E7 N44$.
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1993

15
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18

12

18

PTO
1993

11

12

11

12

FGR
1993

19

19

16

318 FOP
19935

353

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 702.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1990 1990 3 62 2,263

2,263

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000


